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
* REO/Bank Owned(YES/NO) 

Miscellaneous 
 Basement 
 Foyer 
 Foyer-2 Story 
 Primary Bdrm 1st Floor 
 Bedroom 1st Floor 
 Formal Living Room 
 Family Room 
 Great Room 
 Den 
 Rec Room 
 Bonus Room 
 Guest Quarters 
 Separate Utility Room 
 Home Office 
 Universal Design 
 Handicap Accessible 
 Barn/Stable 
 Dock 
 Owner Fin 
 Lease Option 
 Auction 
 HUD  
 Existing Home Warr (YES/NO) 
Existing Home Warr Co._________ 
 Elevator 
 Laundry Room 1st Floor 
 Private Street 
 ‘As-Is’ 
*Water 
 City 
 City Available 
 Well 
 Cistern 
 

*Sewer 
 Private Water 
 Private Sewer 
 Public Sewer 
 Sewer Not Connected 
 Sewer Rental 
 Sewer Assessment 
 Septic System 
 Wetlands System 
 Lagoon System 

HOA/Condo Fee(s) Incl 
 Common Area Maintenance 
 Common Area Insurance 
 Recreation Facility 
 Pool Services 
 Clubhouse Maintenance 
 Management 
 Builder Controls 
 Central Heating./Cooling 
 Common  Area Electric Svc. 
 Water/Sewer Fee 
 Trash Collection 
 Snow Removal 
 No Fee 
 Call Listing Agent 
Condo Level ________________ 
 

New Construction 
Completion Date ______________ 
 HBA Member Bldr 
 Registered Builder 
 Written Builders Warranty 
 HERS Rated 
 New Construction 
 Designated Builder 
 Proposed Construction 
Builder_______________________ 
Home Warranty ( YES/NO ) 
Home Warranty Co.____________ 

 
 
The undersigned certify that an Exclusive Right to Sell Contract for the described property has been executed and we do authorize this information to be published and distributed by the Lexington-Bluegrass 
Association of Realtors® Multiple Listing Service.  Seller acknowledges and agrees that all information on this document is NOT CONFIDENTIAL.  This information will be available to the public through the MLS 
members. 
 
Listing Broker___________________________________________________ Seller ______________________________________________ Seller ________________________________________________ 
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Foyer        LR          DR      Kitchen      FR          Grt         Den         RR      Bonus       Util      P Bedr     Bedr       F/Bth     H/Bth     Hm Off  

 Lower Level                                                                       _ 

First Level                                                                       _ 

Second Level                                                                       _ 

Third Level                                                                       _ 

*Basement 
Basement (YES/NO) 
 Full 
 Partial 
 Finished 
 Partially Finished 
 Unfinished 
 No Exterior Entrance 
 Walk Out 
 Walk Up 
 Windows 
 Rough-in Half Bath 
 Rough-in Full Bath 
 
 

*Garage 
Garage (YES/NO) 
 1 Car Attached 
 2 Car Attached 
 3 Car Attached 
 1 Car Detached 
 2 Car Detached 
 3 Car Detached 
 1 Car Basement 
 2 Car Basement 
 3 Car Basement 
 4 Car + Garages 
 Garage Door Opener(s) 
 Remote Ctrl(s) Included 
 Carport Single 
 Carport Double 
 Side/Back Entry 
 Off Street Parking 
 Auxiliary Garage 
 
 

*Foundation 
 Block 
 Poured Concrete 
 Crawlspace 
 Slab 
 Straps 
 Stone 
 Wood 
 Piers 
 Sump Pump 
 Other 
 
 
 

Fireplaces 
 Masonry 
 Pre-Fab 
 Stove Insert 
 Free Standing 
 Gas Log 
 Gas Starter 
 Electric 
 Propane 
 Woodburning 

 Direct Vent 
 Ventless 
 Fireplace Blower(s) 
 Family Room 
 Living Room 
 Great Room 
 Dining Room 
 Kitchen 
 Primary Bedroom 
 Rec Room 
 Basement 
 Outdoor 
 None 
 

 
 

 

R    *Street Address_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 


